
Pos 

Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

420R 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

41 

35 

99 

5 

98 

33 

9 

18 

3 

Name 

Halim Mu'azzam 

Sidqi Ahmad 

Shirendra Lawrence 

Malcolm Chang 

Leona Chin 

Gilbert Ang 

Marcus Chye 

Imran Shaharom 

Tan Pye Sen 

Nat/State 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Sri Lanka 

Singapore 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

420R 

420R 

420R 

420R 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

26:36.130 

26:55.406 

27:01.872 

27:14.485 

4.460 

24:42.131 

24:48.637 

2.475 

3.811 

Diff 

19.276 

25.742 

38.355 

DNF 

6.506 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

19.276 

6.466 

12.613 

6.506 

Best Tm 

2:37.282 

2:38.866 

2:38.611 

2:38.368 

2:26.315 

2:27.451 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

5 

0 

5 

3 

0 

0 

Avg. Speed 

125.020 

123.528 

123.036 

122.086 

- 

134.636 

134.047 

- 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.506 

Avg. Speed 

134.636 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.315 

Best Speed 

136.382 

Best Lap by 

33 - Gilbert Ang 
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MALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 2015 

Caterham Championship 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:45:32 

SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 5.543 km 

29/8/2015 10:40 

MALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES
12

28-30 AUGUST 2015


